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Solo: Haydn - Trumpet Concerto in Eb-flat Major, Hob. VIIe/1 (1st and 2nd mvts.) 

 

Excerpts: 

1. Bach - Mass in B minor, BWV 232 

Gloria: Beginning to bar 101; Credo: complete 

2. Bartók - Concerto for Orchestra, Sz. 116, BB 123 

1st mvt. bar 39 to 50; bar 334 to 396 

2nd mvt. bar 90 to 147 

5th mvt. bar 211 to 249 

3. Beethoven - Leonora Overture No. 2, Op. 72 

Offstage solo (one call) 

4. Mahler - Symphony No. 3 in D minor 

3rd mvt. 1 bar before No. 14 to 17 (posthorn solo) 

6th mvt. No. 26 with pickup to 28 

5. Mussorgsky / Ravel - Pictures at an Exhibition 

Promenade: Complete 

6. Ravel - Piano Concerto in G Major 

1st mvt. complete 

7. Respighi - Pines of Rome, P 141 

1st mvt. complete 

2nd mvt. offstage solo 

8. Rimsky-Korsakov - Sheherazade Op. 35 

2nd mvt. Letter D to L 

4th mvt. complete 

9. R. Strauss - Eine Alpensinfonie, Op. 64 

1 bar before No. 68 to 71; No. 75 to 76; No. 91 to 95 

10. R. Strauss - Don Juan, Op. 20 

Letter F to G 

11. R. Strauss - Ein Heldenleben, Op. 40 

1st Bb part: No. 42 to 43; No. 58 to 83 

12. Stravinsky - Petrushka (1947) 

1 bar before No. 134 to 158; No. 265 to 267 

13. Stravinsky - Firebird Suite (1919) 

Infernal Dance: complete 



1. Bach - Mass in B minor, BWV 232
  Gloria: Beginning to bar 101; Credo: complete
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2. Bartók - Concerto for Orchestra, Sz. 116, BB 123
1st mvt. bar 39 to 50; bar 334 to 396 
2nd mvt. bar 90 to 147
5th mvt. bar 211 to 249
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3. Beethoven - Leonora Overture No. 2, Op. 72
Offstage solo (one call)
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4. Mahler - Symphony No. 3 in D minor
3rd mvt. 1 bar before No. 14 to 17 (posthorn solo)
6th mvt. No. 26 with pickup to 28
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5. Mussorgsky / Ravel - Pictures at an Exhibition
Promenade: Complete
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6. Ravel - Piano Concerto in G Major
1st mvt. complete
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7. Respighi - Pines of Rome, P 141
1st mvt. complete
2nd mvt. offstage solo
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8. Rimsky-Korsakov - Sheherazade Op. 35
2nd mvt. Letter D to L
4th mvt. complete
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9. R. Strauss - Eine Alpensinfonie, Op. 64
1 bar before No. 68 to 71; No. 75 to 76; No. 91 to 95
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10. R. Strauss - Don Juan, Op. 20
Letter F to G
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11. R. Strauss - Ein Heldenleben, Op. 40
1st Bb part: No. 42 to 43; No. 58 to 83

[

]

[



]



12. Stravinsky - Petrushka (1947)
1 bar before No. 134 to 158; No. 265 to 267
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13. Stravinsky - Firebird Suite (1919)
Infernal Dance: complete
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